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POS COGNOME NOME ANNO | CAT. | o 2 SOCIETA TEMPO
1 [EL MAKHROUT CHERKAOUI 1980 | A20 1 |RCF 0.25.52
2 |FoIs CRISTIAN 1969 | D40 1 |ANNA BABY RUNNER CIVITAVECCHIA 0.26.50
3 |ATANASI GIAN PIETRO 1984 | A20 2 |LBM SPORT TEAM 0.26.56
4 |BUCCILLI CARMINE 1982 | A20 3 |ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.27.14
5 |CASALINI VITTORIO 1978 | B30 1 |TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 0.27.21
6 |BOSCARINI IACOPO 1989 | A20 4 |ANNA BABY RUNNER CIVITAVECCHIA 0.27.39
7 |UBALDI CLAUDIO 1963 | E45 1 |TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 0.27.43
8 |PERNICI MASSIMILIANO 1968 | D40 2 |ANNA BABY RUNNER CIVITAVECCHIA 0.28.02
9 |[SCARDETTA LUCA 1980 | A20 5 |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.28.27
10 |DI MARCO ROLANDO 1950 | G55 1 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.28.58
11 [BASTIANINI FEDERICO 1966 | D40 3 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.29.12
12 |MATTEI FELICE 1984 | A20 6 |VIGILI DEL FUOCO 0.29.18
13 [ATZENI FRANCO 1974 | C35 1 |SCUOLA DI GUERRA ESERCITO 0.29.21
14 |DE MARTINO GIANLUIGI 1984 | A20 7 0.29.23
15 [SGOBBA FRANCESCO 1982 | A20 8 0.29.25
16 |0l VITTORIO 1977 | B30 2 |PODISTICA FISIOSPORT FROSINONE 0.29.25
17 |PALERMO FRANCESCO 1964 | E45 2 |ANNA BABY RUNNER CIVITAVECCHIA 0.29.39
18 |BELLAVITA MASSIMO 1959 F50 1 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.29.40
19 [SCHULTZ BRIAN 1987 | A20 9 |USA TRACK AND FIELD 0.29.41
20 |RENZULLI ANTONIO 1979 | B30 3 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.29.42
21 |FILIPPINI GABRIELE 1988 | A20 10 [CSA IN PERUGIA 0.29.51
22 |DI GIACINTO ALESSIO 1983 | A20 11 |TRIATHLON CLUB TARNA 0.29.53
23 |SIMONE MATTEO 1963 | E45 3 |LA SBARRA 0.30.00
24 |CASTELLANO MASSIMO 1970 | C35 2 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.30.02
25 |POMPILI TIZIANO 1972 | C35 3 |POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO 0.30.03
26 |PAGLIACCI LORELLA 1968 | B35 1 |TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 0.30.06
27 |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE 1963 | E45 4 |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.30.07
28 |VINCENZONI SIMONE 1973 | C35 4 |AS RUNNERS SANGEMINI 0.30.12
29 |NOVARO MARCO 1963 | E45 5 |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.30.15
30 |RIZZO GABRIELE 1979 | B30 4 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.30.20
31 |ASCOLI CARLO 1979 | B30 5 0.30.28
32 |FRANCHETTI ENRICO 1982 | A20 12 |TRIATHLON CLUB TARKNA 0.30.32
33 |DI GIAMPAOLO SIMONE 1976 | B30 6 |MINERVA ROMA TRIATHLON 0.30.38
34 |DE SANTIS TARCISIO 1955 F50 2 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.30.48
35 |GUITARRINI ALESSANDRO 1974 | C35 5 |LIBERI PODISTI 0.30.49
36 |PAPI ROBERTO 1965 | D40 4 |AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 0.30.50
37 |VIGARELLI CARLO 1975 | B30 7 |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.30.56
38 |BONGINI ANDREA 1972 | C35 6 |ASD GS COSSA D ARGENTO 0.30.58
39 |[MARTINA DANIELE 1974 | C35 7 |TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 0.30.59

40 [ISIDORI ETTORE 1956 F50 3 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.31.02
41 |GHIRO FABIO 1965 | D40 5 |ASD GS COSSA D ARGENTO 0.31.02
42 |BORZACCHINI MASSIMILIANO 1968 | D40 6 |POL.VITORCHIANESE 0.31.03
43 |SCOZZARELLA GIUSEPPE 1970 | €35 8 |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.31.14
44 |GRASSI FRANCESCO 1978 | B30 8 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.31.25
45 |FILOSCIA GIUSEPPE 1976 | B30 9 |ASD ALTO LAZIO 0.31.26
46 [BERTOLINI NAZZARENO 1964 | E45 6 |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.31.28
47 |SCOTTI IVANO 1959 F50 4 |ANNA BABY RUNNER CIVITAVECCHIA 0.31.30
48 [FRANCESCONI FABIO 1966 | D40 7 |AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI 0.31.32
49 |MANTELLASSI MASSIMO 1956 F50 5 |LA SBARRA 0.31.34
50 |CRUCIANI CHIARA 1978 | A18 1 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.31.35
51 |ERCOLI ARCANGELO 1966 | D40 8 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.31.38
52 |TAURO TIZIANO 1984 | A20 13 |ASD ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA 0.31.46
53 |MINUTO ANGELO 1967 | D40 9 |ASD ATLETICA CIMINA 0.31.48
54 |CESETTI ROBERTO 1967 | D40 10 |IL CAMPANILE 0.31.50
55 |CELESTINI CLAUDIO 1965 | D40 11 [FLIGHT RUNNERS 0.31.51
56 |CAPITONI MARCO 1963 | E45 7 |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.31.53
57 |FOCARACCI EZIO 1976 | B30 10 [ATLETICA NEPI 0.31.57
58 |TUFANI ROBERTO 1971 | C35 9 |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.31.59
59 |VESTRUCCI FRANCESCO 1974 | C35 10 [ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.31.59
60 |RENZI LUCIANO 1982 | A20 14 |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.32.02
61 |RIZZO GABRIELE 1956 F50 6 |SCUOLA DI CAVALLERIA 0.32.06
62 |TOSTI MAURIZIO 1962 | E45 8 |ASD ATLETICA CIMINA 0.32.10
63 |PULIMANTI MARCO 1970 | C35 11 [ASD ALTO LAZIO 0.32.13
64 |MAIETTO MASSIMO 1959 F50 7 |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.32.14
65 |PRESENTI EGIDIO 1959 F50 8 |ASD GS COSSA D ARGENTO 0.32.17
66 |ANSELMI ACHILLE 1969 | D40 12 |ASD ATLETICA CIMINA 0.32.23
67 |NICCOLI GIOVANNI 1970 | €35 12 [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.32.23
68 |DE SANTIS FIORINO 1979 | B30 11 |BANCARI ROMANI 0.32.27
69 |STERPA ADOLFO 1956 F50 9 |PODISTI MARATONA ROMA 0.32.34
70 |GALLINELLA PIERLUIGI 1953 | G55 2 |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 0.32.36
71 |SAVERI MASSIMILIANO 1966 | D40 13 [ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.32.37
72 |TIRATERRA ANTONIO 1965 | D40 14 |ATLETICA ORTE 0.32.38
73 |RENZI PIETRO 1956 F50 10 [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 0.32.41
74 |CORIGLIANO FERNANDO 1969 | D40 15 |SCUOLA DI CAVALLERIA 0.32.44
75 |MAZZOLA ANTONIO 1966 | D40 16 ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB | 0.32.45
76 |AMORUSO ROBERTO 1962 | E45 9 |ASD ALTO LAZIO 0.32.48
77 |SANGIORGI EUGENIO 1972 | €35 13 |ASD ALTO LAZIO 0.32.50
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COLONNA
ORTENZI
PAONE
FORMICA
SCARPONI
DELLA SANTINA
ADAMINI
PELLEGRINI
COLONNA
FIORENTINI
RICCI
MASTRONICOLA
GIULIANI
BARTOLLINI
LEONE
BOCCIALONI
PESCI
STEFANINI
GERMANI
SGAMMA
BARTOCCI
BATTAGLINI
CORVAGLIA
FIORAVANTI
PEZZATO
BIANCOLILLO
CESARETTI
GOLVELLI
BLANCO
RAMELLA
DE TOMMASO
IANNONE
SCHISANO
ZANONI

LA BELLA
MICHELI
RENZI
VIGNOZZI
LAURENTI
MORETTI
ALESSANDRINI
PERCOSSI
ROMAGNIOLI
MILANESE
BERNI
AGNELLI
LOZZI
SAVINO
CAPRINI

LINI
VENTURINI
ZAGO
VISMARA
MARCELLI
BRACONE
PAPACCHINI
BENELLA
PAOLOCCI
MURA
ERCOLANI
MOSCETTI

ZUCCARO LABELLAR.

TURCO
BELLITTO
BENEDETTI
MUZzZI
LORENZOTTI

KRZYZANOWSKA

BELLI
GRISOSTOMI
BRODO
TAZZA

DI SABATINO
ORSINI
MIGNOGNA
uzzo

USAI
PUGLIESI
ALESSANDRINI
CAROZZA
ZERINI
FOGLIETTO
LAORETI
CUSANO
CECCHETTI
MARIANI
LEGITTIMO

PIERFABIO
MAURIZIO
GIANNI
AMEDEO
MASSIMO
GINO

MARCO
PAOLO
DAMIANO
GIROLAMO
MARCO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
SANDRO
ADDOLORATA
EMORE
PAOLO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
PASQUALINO
GIANCARLO
PIETRO
ORNELLA
MARCO
FILIPPO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
ETTORE
PAOLO
FELICE
FRANCESCO
MARCO
RICCARDO
ARMANDO
MARSILIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
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FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
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LAURA

ROSA
WALTER
GIANCARLO
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FRANCESCO
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CARLO
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FRANCO
VALENTINO
GIORGIO
ROMANO
MARIA GRAZIA
FABIO
GIANPAOLO
ALESSIO
GABRIELE
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
ARTURO
FABIO
GIANMICHELE
MAURO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO

1972
1969
1951
1967
1968
1955
1983
1950
1984
1970
1970
1974
1969
1957
1979
1959
1967
1948
1970
1957
1979
1961
1966
1965
1972
1981
1971
1950
1964
1956
1971
1976
1953
1983
1962
1968
1978
1951
1969
1960
1984
1962
1970
1976
1960
1956
1965
1966
1978
1968
1953
1976
1960
1963
1965
1980
1970
1967
1945
1964
1965
1963
1969
1980
1956
1967
1958
1969
1970
1969
1969
1965
1972
1961
1963
1964
1955
1988
1969
1965
1980
1955
1966
1982
1969
1979
1958

C35
D40
G55
D40
D40
F50
A20
G55
A20
C35
C35
C35
D40
F50
A18
F50
D40
H60
C35
F50
B30
E45
B35
D40
C35
A20
C35
G55
E45
F50
C35
B30
G55
A20
E45
D40
B30
G55
D40
E45
A20
E45
C35
Al8
B35
F50
D40
D40
B30
D40
G55
Al8
E45
E45
D40
A20
C35
D40
H60
E45
D40
E45
D40
Al8
F50
D40
F50
B35
C35
D40
D40
D40
C35
E45
B35
E45
F50
A20
D40
D40
A18
F50
D40
A20
D40
B30
F50

14
17

18
19
11
15

16
15
16
17
20
12

13
21

18
14
12
10

22
19
17
20

11
15
21
13

18
12
23
14

24
13
19
14
22

16
25
26
15
27

15
16
28
20
23
29

17
30
18
31

17
32
18

24
33
34
35
25
19

20
19
21
36
37

20
38
22
39
16
21

SCUOLA DI CAVALLERIA
ASD ALTO LAZIO

SS LAZIO ATLETICA
ATLETICA NEPI

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA

ASD GS COSSA D ARGENTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
SBR3 GROSSETO

MINERVA ROMA TRIATHLON
MINERVA ROMA TRIATHLON
POL. VITORCHIANESE
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
UISP VITERBO

AS RUNNER SANGEMINI
SCUOLA DI CAVALLERIA
ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
AIRONE TOLFA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
MARATONA DI ROMA

ASD ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
SCUOLA DI ARTIGLIERIA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ASD BARINCORSA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI

DRIMING MY BODY

ASD GS COSSA D ARGENTO
AICS ALBATROS ROMA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
SCUOLA DI ARTIGLIERIA

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
FIESOLE OUTBACK
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD ALTO LAZIO

ASD ALTO LAZIO

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA AVIANO

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA COLOSSEO 2000
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
AICS (ALBATROS ROMA?)
ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI

SCUOLA DI GUERRA ESERCITO
LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT

ASD GRUPPU CICLISTICO CANINO
ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
ASD ALTO LAZIO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ANNA BABY RUNNER CIVITAVECCHIA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD ALTO LAZIO
IL CAMPANILE
AIRONE TOLFA
LIBERI PODISTI

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
SCUOLA DI GUERRA ESERCITO
LIBERI PODISTI
IL CAMPANILE
ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
LA SBARRA
AS RUNNER SANGEMINI
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
SCUOLA DI ARTIGLIERIA
CERVETERI RUNNERS
ASD LIBERTA ELLERA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
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PETRINO
GENNARI
ZACCARO
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ANGELETTI
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GENOVA
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MARTINI

DI CARLO
GROSSI

DI MASSIMO
CECCANGELI
MIGLIORINI
NERI
PARDINI
LATINI

NELLI
MONTELEONE
PAZZAGLIA
AQUILANI
SCUDIERI
COsIMI
BALDINI
ORTENZI
MORDECCHI
SCORSINO
SEVERO NETO
DE PASCALI
ROMANO
PARIS
ADIUTORI

DI DONATO
DE LUCA
PATERNESI
PATERNESI
GAY
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MALATESTA
FOCHETTI
MARRONE
PAGLIACCIA
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REMOLI
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MANCINELLI DEGLI E.
LAVECCHIA DI TOCCO
IEZZA

ZEZZA

FELICI
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NADDEO
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PERUZZI
MANGIALARDI
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TOMMASI
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ATLETICA CIMINA

ASD ALTO LAZIO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISMO E CAZZEGGIO
ANNA BABY RUNNER CIVITAVECCHIA
AIRONE TOLFA

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ASD ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BANCARI ROMANI
MARATHYONAISE

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
BANCARI ROMANI

ASD ALTO LAZIO

LIBERI PODISTI

FLIGHT RUNNERS
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
IL CAMPANILE

ASD ALTO LAZIO

LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA NEPI

LIBERI PODISTI

AS RUNNER SANGEMINI
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ASD ALTO LAZIO

ASD ALTO LAZIO

IL CAMPANILE

ASD ALTO LAZIO

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA NEPI

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
SCUOLA DI ARTIGLIERIA
SCUOLA DI ARTIGLIERIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
UISP ORVIETO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
IL CAMPANILE
POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
ATLETICA NEPI

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA

ASD ALTO LAZIO

GRUPPO PODISTICO ROMANA GAS
SCUOLA DI GUERRA ESERCITO
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
PODISMO SETTECAMINI ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
LIBERI PODISTI

LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD ALTO LAZIO

ASD ALTO LAZIO

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
LIBERI PODISTI

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ASD ATLETICA CIMINA

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA

ASD ATLETICA CIMINA
ATLETICA FALERIA

IL CAMPANILE

ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA NEPI
ATLETICA FALERIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
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